
LINEUP

Date: 16.12.2023.

Jelgavas LSS
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

1 G Rēķis Eduards 14.03.2015.
31 G Krēgers Alekss 04.08.2015.
0 D Strēlis Jēkabs 09.01.2015.
4 D Roze Kristers 16.09.2015.
7 D Jākabsons Justs 15.03.2015.
9 D Karpovs Teodors Francs 23.12.2015.
23 D Pluģis Artis 18.08.2015.
25 D Zariņš Lauris 14.07.2015.
34 D Vanags Adrians 25.02.2015.
0 F Andrišūns Renalds 07.03.2017.
3 F Ābelītis Martins 26.05.2017.
5 F Dietlavs Daniels 24.02.2017.
8 F Antīpins Roberts Krišs 09.03.2015.
16 F Maskuļuns Gvido 14.02.2016.
17 F Grāvītis Ričards 17.07.2015.
18 F Bartuševics Krists 18.07.2016.
19 F Kalniņš Roberts 23.07.2015.
23 F Andrišūns Roberts 05.10.2015.
24 F Veinbergs Kurts 24.03.2016.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 
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Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Namiķis Kristaps Coach
2 Bērziņš Ainars Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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